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Barbey Olivia 20171. Bulle FSG 36.50 Or8.85 9.208.80 9.65

Pittet Sophie 20161. Sâles FSG 36.50 Or8.85 9.109.25 9.30

Lallemand Amelie 20163. Attalens FSG 36.40 Bronze8.70 9.708.95 9.05

Francioli Erza 20164. Bulle FSG 36.25 Distinction8.90 8.759.20 9.40

Andrey Emelyne 20165. Charmey FSG 36.20 Distinction8.10 9.309.00 9.80

Raboud Anouk 20166. Bulle FSG 36.00 Distinction9.20 8.708.80 9.30

Warpelin Alessia 20166. Ursy Gym 36.00 Distinction8.75 9.059.10 9.10

Page Eline 20168. Sâles FSG 35.90 Distinction8.80 9.509.05 8.55

Ruffieux, Erin 20178. Romont Gym 35.90 Distinction8.70 9.359.10 8.75

Chevalley Anaé 201610. Attalens FSG 35.70 Distinction8.80 9.508.90 8.50

Bosson Léis 201811. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.65 Distinction8.70 9.208.90 8.85

Pythoud Eloïse 201711. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 35.65 Distinction8.70 9.258.70 9.00

Charrière Emeline 201611. Charmey FSG 35.65 Distinction8.80 8.558.85 9.45

Lutzelschwab, Audrey 201611. Romont Gym 35.65 Distinction8.70 9.358.90 8.70

Bourqui, Rosalie 201715. Romont Gym 35.60 Distinction9.10 9.359.00 8.15

Braissant Zoélie 201616. Sâles FSG 35.50 Distinction8.90 8.909.00 8.70

Hayoz, Axelle 201616. Romont Gym 35.50 Distinction9.00 9.108.50 8.90

Walther Elya 201618. Salavaux Gym 35.45 Distinction8.70 9.558.35 8.85

Giacomotti Louanne 201718. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 35.45 Distinction9.10 9.658.25 8.45

Droux Elise 201620. Sâles FSG 35.05 Distinction8.70 9.059.00 8.30

Brülhart Kessy 201621. Broc FSG 34.85 Distinction9.00 8.708.60 8.55

Bruno Gioia 201721. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.85 Distinction8.40 9.558.85 8.05

Rosengren Zoé 201621. Charmey FSG 34.85 Distinction8.65 9.258.05 8.90

Chassot Léna 201724. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.75 Distinction8.30 9.108.75 8.60

Demarle Oliveira Rafael 201625. Attalens FSG 34.70 Distinction7.95 9.608.30 8.85

Renevey Elia 201526. St-Aubin Gym 34.65 Distinction8.55 9.258.40 8.45

Baeriswyl Elody 201726. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.65 Distinction8.40 8.808.60 8.85

Ruegger Alice 201628. Attalens FSG 34.60 Distinction7.80 9.059.35 8.40

Ngo  Nina 201728. Bulle FSG 34.60 Distinction8.45 8.608.35 9.20

Oliveira Ribeiro Maëva 201828. Romont Gym 34.60 Distinction8.80 9.008.50 8.30

Passarelli Marie 201631. Salavaux Gym 34.55 Distinction8.70 8.758.50 8.60

Hasinger Kymia 201731. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.55 Distinction8.70 9.258.15 8.45

Delavallade Giulia 201633. Salavaux Gym 34.50 Distinction8.40 9.208.55 8.35

Gothuey Charlotte 201633. Bulle FSG 34.50 Distinction8.55 8.758.55 8.65

Roulin Charline 201735. Bulle FSG 34.408.50 8.658.50 8.75

Pestallozzi Sofia 201635. Ursy Gym 34.408.75 7.958.80 8.90

Doutaz Héloïse 201637. Bulle FSG 34.359.10 8.058.80 8.40

Macheret Rebecca 201637. Charmey FSG 34.358.80 8.558.40 8.60

Perret Agathe 201737. Sâles FSG 34.358.00 8.908.95 8.50

Mumprecht Emilia 201837. Salavaux Gym 34.358.35 9.208.10 8.70

Fréry Mathilde 201741. Ursy Gym 34.258.50 8.808.25 8.70

Schmoutz Léa 201642. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.208.40 8.958.40 8.45

Bertschy Romane 201643. Charmey FSG 34.158.65 8.608.40 8.50

Rousseau Maély 201644. Salavaux Gym 34.108.60 8.858.30 8.35

Borcard Ella 201644. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.108.25 9.008.70 8.15

Stankovic Aaliya 201746. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 33.908.35 9.058.50 8.00

Mumprecht Elisa 201647. Salavaux Gym 33.808.65 8.958.35 7.85

Deschenaux, Morgane 201648. Romont Gym 33.758.35 8.858.30 8.25

Suard Ines 201648. Ursy Gym 33.758.30 8.108.75 8.60

Morel Théa 201750. Romont Gym 33.708.20 8.808.45 8.25

Remy Louane 201651. Charmey FSG 33.557.70 8.658.75 8.45
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Pharisa Juliette 201852. Broc FSG 33.509.10 8.658.15 7.60

Bersier Lena 201852. Attalens FSG 33.507.80 8.758.25 8.70

Dafflon Océane 201754. Sâles FSG 33.407.75 8.508.55 8.60

Calame Malya 201755. Ursy Gym 33.358.10 8.558.55 8.15

Buzon Nina 201656. Romont Gym 33.258.20 8.608.45 8.00

Piccand Alyx 201856. Broc FSG 33.258.10 8.708.60 7.85

Reis Costa Eduarda 201658. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.207.75 8.658.55 8.25

Gachet Elyne 201859. Charmey FSG 33.158.55 8.607.95 8.05

Rieben Elichka 201659. Ursy Gym 33.158.15 8.058.45 8.50

Duding Audrey 201759. Broc FSG 33.158.15 8.408.00 8.60

Joye Ivy 201762. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.057.65 8.958.45 8.00

Morel Eva 201663. Romont Gym 32.958.15 8.608.00 8.20

Wyssmüller Charlotte 201864. Charmey FSG 32.907.95 8.558.75 7.65

Cudré-Mauroux Charlot 201764. Romont Gym 32.907.90 9.057.60 8.35

Kalepe Emmany 201666. Ursy Gym 32.857.30 8.508.45 8.60

Gobet Emma 201766. Romont Gym 32.857.70 8.608.20 8.35

Caisse Lola 201668. Charmey FSG 32.808.15 8.657.70 8.30

Nussbaumer Charline 201768. Charmey FSG 32.807.95 8.358.15 8.35

Schwarz Louane 201768. Salavaux Gym 32.808.05 8.958.00 7.80

Hamadou Clémence 201771. Romont Gym 32.757.70 8.408.40 8.25

Freymond Maéva 201672. Ursy Gym 32.708.60 8.557.10 8.45

Heyberger Fantine 201873. Charmey FSG 32.608.00 8.558.25 7.80

Remy Zola 201774. Charmey FSG 32.557.95 8.657.90 8.05

Mendes Lethicia 201774. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.557.70 8.858.15 7.85

Catillaz Julie 201774. Romont Gym 32.557.55 8.108.65 8.25

Guedes Hanna 201777. Salavaux Gym 32.507.95 8.907.70 7.95

Marineau Tihara 201677. Romont Gym 32.508.20 8.258.05 8.00

Loeffel Léonie 201679. Bulle FSG 32.458.20 8.257.80 8.20

Gilliéron, Lyna 201680. Romont Gym 32.357.90 8.507.70 8.25

Bovey Mila 201780. Broc FSG 32.358.35 8.257.40 8.35

Dunand Enola 201782. Broc FSG 32.308.00 7.858.25 8.20

Struchen Lucile 201782. Attalens FSG 32.308.05 8.657.60 8.00

Papaux Julie 201784. Charmey FSG 32.208.30 8.058.00 7.85

Schwaller Estelle 201885. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 32.158.00 8.358.10 7.70

Alves Elyne 201886. Ursy Gym 32.057.60 8.557.65 8.25

Le Felic Chloé 201786. Attalens FSG 32.057.80 8.657.90 7.70

Echenard Claire 201788. Attalens FSG 32.007.05 8.808.10 8.05

Kolly Romane 201789. Bulle FSG 31.958.10 8.207.65 8.00

Ngo Charline 201890. Bulle FSG 31.908.30 8.107.65 7.85

Rey Cécilia 201790. Charmey FSG 31.907.80 8.258.20 7.65

Dafflon Cécile 201692. Romont Gym 31.807.95 8.507.45 7.90

Schaller Léna 201793. Romont Gym 31.307.20 8.407.70 8.00

Cattin Luna 201894. Charmey FSG 31.057.65 7.608.15 7.65

Vernez Zoé 201895. Romont Gym 30.907.30 8.457.50 7.65

Schick Ayna 201796. Charmey FSG 30.757.85 7.857.40 7.65

Lachat Scarlett 201797. Romont Gym 30.607.35 8.357.00 7.90

Perler Maéva 201798. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 30.256.55 7.958.05 7.70

Meier Clémence 201799. Romont Gym 30.056.95 8.107.40 7.60

Schweizer Agathe 2017100. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 29.406.50 7.807.70 7.40

Corbat Lucie 2017101. Romont Gym 28.706.95 6.557.10 8.10

Gautier Torres Annabell 2017102. Romont Gym 8.408.40
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Vial, Alyson 20141. Ursy Gym 38.35 Or9.50 9.509.55 9.80

Blajev Mila 20162. Bulle FSG 38.25 Argent9.35 9.959.85 9.10

Pillonel Aby 20143. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 38.00 Bronze9.55 9.608.95 9.90

Emma Besson 20144. St-Aubin Gym 37.95 Distinction9.60 9.409.35 9.60

Laia Nieto Miranday 20145. St-Aubin Gym 37.80 Distinction9.50 9.809.25 9.25

Meyer Tiffany 20156. Charmey FSG 37.30 Distinction9.70 9.509.10 9.00

Rutscho Chloé 20157. Charmey FSG 37.15 Distinction9.50 9.209.30 9.15

Corbat, Rachel 20148. Romont Gym 36.85 Distinction9.10 9.459.10 9.20

Matos Anaé 20159. Bulle FSG 36.80 Distinction9.20 8.859.20 9.55

Martin Flavie 20169. Charmey FSG 36.80 Distinction9.35 8.959.15 9.35

Lefebvre Clara 20149. Attalens FSG 36.80 Distinction9.20 8.959.00 9.65

Hoti Alissa 201512. Bulle FSG 36.75 Distinction9.00 9.209.40 9.15

Le Felic, Manon 201413. Attalens FSG 36.70 Distinction8.85 9.059.40 9.40

Carvalho Marli 201514. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.65 Distinction8.90 9.609.15 9.00

Saudan Léa 201515. Bulle FSG 36.60 Distinction8.75 9.159.45 9.25

Gay, Elsa 201415. Ursy Gym 36.60 Distinction9.05 8.659.20 9.70

Mentha Tessa 201417. St-Aubin Gym 36.50 Distinction9.60 9.009.25 8.65

Dewarrat, Elyne 201418. Sâles FSG 36.45 Distinction8.95 9.109.05 9.35

Ricci Ambra 201619. Bulle FSG 36.40 Distinction9.05 9.509.20 8.65

Chappot Alice 201520. Attalens FSG 36.30 Distinction9.25 9.059.15 8.85

Renevey Manon 201521. Sâles FSG 36.20 Distinction8.65 9.509.10 8.95

Schlosser Noélie 201421. Ursy Gym 36.20 Distinction9.30 8.959.15 8.80

Léa Wolf 201523. St-Aubin Gym 36.15 Distinction9.25 9.209.10 8.60

Gavillet, Mylène 201424. Romont Gym 36.10 Distinction9.15 9.058.30 9.60

Ramos Lopes Kim 201625. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.05 Distinction9.25 9.509.05 8.25

Bieri Laura 201525. Ursy Gym 36.05 Distinction8.90 9.409.30 8.45

Pipoz Maylis 201527. Charmey FSG 36.00 Distinction9.20 8.759.15 8.90

Struchen, Olivia 201428. Attalens FSG 35.95 Distinction8.90 8.759.45 8.85

Fontana, Irina 201528. Romont Gym 35.95 Distinction8.95 8.658.95 9.40

Lambert Enora 201630. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 35.90 Distinction9.05 8.659.25 8.95

Perrinjaquet Mathilde 201530. Sâles FSG 35.90 Distinction9.40 8.859.05 8.60

Duval Orianne 201432. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 35.85 Distinction8.65 9.208.90 9.10

Von Büren Haylee 201433. Attalens FSG 35.80 Distinction8.40 8.659.15 9.60

Vial Léonie 201534. Sâles FSG 35.75 Distinction9.00 9.109.15 8.50

Von Büren Shayleen 201435. Attalens FSG 35.70 Distinction8.65 8.758.95 9.35

Andrey Candice 201435. Charmey FSG 35.70 Distinction8.85 9.259.00 8.60

Pittet Maëlyne 201537. Sâles FSG 35.55 Distinction9.05 8.658.80 9.05

Lê Mélissa 201437. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 35.55 Distinction9.10 8.558.50 9.40

Chatagny Solveig 201637. Charmey FSG 35.55 Distinction8.80 9.158.95 8.65

Descloux, Emilie 201540. Broc FSG 35.50 Distinction8.75 8.459.20 9.10

Charrière Justine 201541. Charmey FSG 35.45 Distinction9.00 8.958.65 8.85

Broch, Juliette 201441. Ursy Gym 35.45 Distinction9.10 8.309.05 9.00

Gobet, Camille 201643. Romont Gym 35.35 Distinction9.05 8.759.05 8.50

Paganotti Giulia 201543. Charmey FSG 35.35 Distinction9.00 9.258.90 8.20

Andrey Sophie 201443. Charmey FSG 35.35 Distinction8.95 8.608.70 9.10

Schmid Taïlys 201446. St-Aubin Gym 35.30 Distinction9.30 9.108.75 8.15

Rey, Anaïs 201447. Romont Gym 35.25 Distinction9.25 9.258.20 8.55

Volery Lexie 201648. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.208.90 9.259.00 8.05

Steiner, Molly 201549. Romont Gym 35.008.80 8.659.10 8.45

Doutaz,Lisa 201650. Broc FSG 34.959.00 8.759.15 8.05

Broillet Louane 201551. Sâles FSG 34.908.20 9.509.05 8.15
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Bajrami Emmi 201551. Broc FSG 34.908.55 8.659.15 8.55

Meyer, Vicky 201553. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.859.10 9.108.60 8.05

Panchaud Romane 201553. Ursy Gym 34.858.95 8.459.10 8.35

Fineschi Gabrielle 201455. Bulle FSG 34.808.80 8.658.90 8.45

Diallo Fatoumata Binta 201556. Bulle FSG 34.659.05 8.758.70 8.15

Schuwey, Alicia 201456. Romont Gym 34.658.45 8.908.95 8.35

Vuagniaux Amélie 201458. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.608.70 8.859.15 7.90

Nicolet Maélie 201459. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.559.05 8.408.75 8.35

Presmanes Ainara 201559. Bulle FSG 34.558.30 8.909.00 8.35

Heyberger Jeanne 201561. Charmey FSG 34.509.00 8.758.45 8.30

Piccand, Molly 201561. Broc FSG 34.508.70 8.409.05 8.35

Limat Samira 201561. Charmey FSG 34.508.90 8.958.10 8.55

Hämmerli Soline 201464. Romont Gym 34.458.80 8.957.85 8.85

Klimek Matylda 201565. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.408.35 8.609.20 8.25

Rouge Abigaël 201565. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.408.40 8.959.00 8.05

Kolly Giulia 201667. Bulle FSG 34.358.45 9.158.40 8.35

Arijon Mayla 201568. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.308.70 8.709.00 7.90

Tercier Héloïse 201669. Broc FSG 34.258.50 8.458.60 8.70

Calame Melina 201669. Ursy Gym 34.258.60 8.708.95 8.00

Gaspar Laetitia 201471. Attalens FSG 34.208.75 9.158.60 7.70

Michel, Luna 201572. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.159.35 8.508.05 8.25

Monney Chloé 201573. Bulle FSG 34.008.20 8.208.85 8.75

Stern, Julie 201473. Romont Gym 34.008.70 8.658.30 8.35

Bernold Lya 201575. Bulle FSG 33.958.50 8.258.85 8.35

Feijoo, Lydie 201575. Broc FSG 33.958.80 8.308.60 8.25

Fehlmann Lisa 201575. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.958.60 8.058.90 8.40

Robatel Julia 201578. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.858.05 8.758.85 8.20

Pittet, Mylène 201578. Broc FSG 33.858.65 8.308.35 8.55

Zbinden, Zola 201680. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 33.808.55 8.658.55 8.05

Tichelli Marine 201480. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.808.80 8.258.40 8.35

Soares Gegaj, Gabriella 201582. Romont Gym 33.758.45 8.459.00 7.85

Arthaud Kim 201483. Romont Gym 33.708.00 8.508.35 8.85

Saugy Lyna 201584. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.658.55 8.308.60 8.20

Joye, Emilie 201685. Broc FSG 33.608.55 8.158.85 8.05

Cantin Emma 201685. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.608.55 8.308.95 7.80

Huynh Kieu Radell Mae 201487. Charmey FSG 33.508.20 8.708.30 8.30

Croce, Ariana 201587. Attalens FSG 33.508.70 8.158.75 7.90

Geinoz, Clémentine 201589. Broc FSG 33.408.75 8.308.70 7.65

Lambert Noémie 201489. Sâles FSG 33.408.50 8.558.45 7.90

Rawlings, Zoé 201591. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 33.358.90 8.458.60 7.40

Schuwey Vanessa 201591. Charmey FSG 33.358.55 7.958.35 8.50

Geinoz Zoé 201491. Charmey FSG 33.358.30 8.558.25 8.25

Zorzenon Kenza 201594. Ursy Gym 33.308.05 8.308.75 8.20

Hêche Alyssia 201695. Sâles FSG 33.258.40 8.908.75 7.20

Perrottet Lucy 201595. Ursy Gym 33.258.10 8.258.55 8.35

Kolly Amandine 201595. Charmey FSG 33.258.15 8.308.50 8.30

Menétrey, Loïse 201595. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 33.258.50 8.708.10 7.95

Jaquier, Zoé 201599. Romont Gym 33.209.15 8.008.10 7.95

Emery Lucy 201599. Ursy Gym 33.208.50 8.858.20 7.65

Duffey Enora 201699. Charmey FSG 33.208.85 8.658.60 7.10

Egger Stacy 201599. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.208.25 8.357.95 8.65
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Caille Noémie 201599. Bulle FSG 33.208.60 7.609.10 7.90

Poncet, Kellie 2014104. Ursy Gym 33.158.65 7.958.50 8.05

Elshani Dolina 2015105. Bulle FSG 33.107.60 7.759.00 8.75

Ben Hamida Mia 2015106. Ursy Gym 33.058.55 8.258.10 8.15

Périsset Norah 2014106. Ursy Gym 33.058.15 8.507.95 8.45

Schafeitel Camille 2015106. Ursy Gym 33.058.20 8.308.65 7.90

Gachet Célia 2014109. Charmey FSG 33.009.00 8.658.00 7.35

Ropraz, Leyxie 2016110. Broc FSG 32.708.50 8.258.20 7.75

Dreher Emma 2015110. Charmey FSG 32.708.50 8.258.20 7.75

Rouiller Manon 2015110. Ursy Gym 32.708.60 8.258.85 7.00

Savary, Malika 2014113. Ursy Gym 32.658.70 8.207.85 7.90

Wahli Mia 2015113. Ursy Gym 32.658.70 8.158.30 7.50

Pythoud, Enoa 2015115. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.608.40 8.408.45 7.35

Okotnikoff Maëlle 2015115. Salavaux Gym 32.607.90 8.508.75 7.45

Mollard Millie 2015117. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.508.85 8.507.80 7.35

Bagnuoli Zalika 2015118. Ursy Gym 32.308.10 7.958.45 7.80

Perroud, Joanne 2016119. Romont Gym 32.158.00 8.408.25 7.50

Krähenbühl Léonie 2015119. Charmey FSG 32.158.05 8.408.35 7.35

Petric Leyla 2015121. Romont Gym 32.108.50 8.207.80 7.60

Bürgi Mia 2015122. Ursy Gym 32.058.50 7.908.30 7.35

Adie Isla 2014123. Charmey FSG 32.008.10 8.208.00 7.70

Uldry, Juliette 2014124. Romont Gym 31.908.30 8.157.60 7.85

Favre, Zoé 2016125. Romont Gym 31.858.05 7.858.70 7.25

Tenreiro Léane 2014125. Charmey FSG 31.857.30 8.058.35 8.15

Chevalier Nelly 2014125. Ursy Gym 31.858.40 7.657.70 8.10

Sallin, Méline 2015128. Romont Gym 31.757.65 8.108.00 8.00

Zimmermann, Mila 2016129. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.508.00 8.008.15 7.35

Papaux Lisa 2015130. Charmey FSG 31.408.10 7.057.85 8.40

Rousseau Jade 2014131. Salavaux Gym 31.007.85 7.707.80 7.65

Rey Eleanor 2015132. Charmey FSG 30.707.85 8.057.65 7.15

Broillet Emma 2016133. Ursy Gym 30.558.30 7.807.10 7.35

Favre Maëlie 2016134. Charmey FSG 30.308.75 4.808.30 8.45

Berdoz, Capucine 2015135. Romont Gym 30.157.45 7.357.55 7.80

Vuarnoz Louane 2015136. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 30.108.00 7.707.00 7.40

Guyot Maélyne 2014137. Ursy Gym 29.957.70 7.807.45 7.00

Borghol Chaïnez 2015138. Salavaux Gym 29.607.80 6.857.60 7.35

Charrière Agathe 2015139. Charmey FSG 29.307.10 7.557.45 7.20

Wirz Emilie 2015140. Romont Gym 27.507.15 7.456.15 6.75
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Demierre Dasha 20141. Bulle FSG 36.45 Or9.45 9.608.80 8.60

Rouiller Soré 20132. Sâles FSG 36.30 Argent9.20 9.358.65 9.10

Zorn Elia 20113. Attalens FSG 36.25 Bronze9.50 9.208.95 8.60

Sudan Lucie 20133. Bulle FSG 36.25 Bronze9.10 9.408.55 9.20

Pillonel, Mia 20123. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 36.25 Bronze9.55 9.308.90 8.50

Oberson Julia 20136. Ursy Gym 36.10 Distinction9.50 9.358.95 8.30

Fehlmann Lou 20127. Charmey FSG 36.05 Distinction9.35 9.008.75 8.95

Lenweiter Léa 20138. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.95 Distinction9.45 9.258.25 9.00

Bertherin Lisa 20139. Bulle FSG 35.85 Distinction9.15 9.108.65 8.95

Boisset, Claire 201410. Romont Gym 35.80 Distinction8.75 9.259.10 8.70

Repond Eve 201210. Charmey FSG 35.80 Distinction9.00 8.708.60 9.50

Volery Nina 201412. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.75 Distinction9.20 9.408.90 8.25

Varshney, ANya 201212. Attalens FSG 35.75 Distinction9.50 8.958.10 9.20

Aellen, Zoé 201314. Ursy Gym 35.60 Distinction9.25 8.508.65 9.20

Bruno Vera 201415. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.35 Distinction9.05 8.409.35 8.55

Bruno Lara 201415. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.35 Distinction8.55 9.058.75 9.00

Schlup, Juliette 201417. Sâles FSG 35.15 Distinction8.95 9.058.65 8.50

Menoud Blandine 201318. Sâles FSG 35.05 Distinction9.05 8.358.90 8.75

Da Silva Coimbra Shan 201419. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.00 Distinction9.30 8.609.00 8.10

Marcherel Emilie 201320. Bulle FSG 34.95 Distinction9.10 8.358.40 9.10

Mendes Noémie 201221. Attalens FSG 34.85 Distinction9.25 8.508.20 8.90

Iuvel Veronika 201422. Bulle FSG 34.80 Distinction9.15 8.558.50 8.60

Romanens, Angèle 201122. Romont Gym 34.80 Distinction9.05 8.458.70 8.60

Boichat Lana 201324. Ursy Gym 34.75 Distinction9.05 7.858.90 8.95

Knöpfli Yvanna 201224. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.75 Distinction9.10 9.107.80 8.75

Maeder Roxane 201326. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.70 Distinction8.95 8.508.60 8.65

Gilliand Camille 201327. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.65 Distinction8.90 8.708.75 8.30

Saudan Jane 201228. Bulle FSG 34.60 Distinction8.90 8.558.15 9.00

Murith Clara 201228. Bulle FSG 34.60 Distinction8.95 8.808.25 8.60

Klimek Gabriela 201328. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.60 Distinction8.95 8.258.60 8.80

Castella Stacy 201231. Charmey FSG 34.55 Distinction8.65 8.208.90 8.80

Gauthier Lilou 201232. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.50 Distinction9.40 8.308.30 8.50

Schuwey, Emilie 201133. Romont Gym 34.45 Distinction8.85 8.908.25 8.45

Favre, Anaé 201334. Ursy Gym 34.40 Distinction8.95 8.508.50 8.45

Heute Apolline 201234. Charmey FSG 34.40 Distinction9.10 8.507.55 9.25

Charrière Elise 201336. Charmey FSG 34.358.70 8.308.50 8.85

Pereira Fernandes, Lea 201437. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.209.45 7.958.25 8.55

Garin Lydie 201337. Sâles FSG 34.208.40 8.708.50 8.60

Habonimana Oria 201339. Attalens FSG 34.159.00 8.658.15 8.35

Bastino Clara 201240. Attalens FSG 34.058.85 8.408.30 8.50

Maisonneuve Maëlly 201441. Bulle FSG 34.008.85 8.557.80 8.80

Oberli Sofia 201442. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.959.30 7.508.05 9.10

Perrinjaquet Amina 201343. Sâles FSG 33.908.90 9.308.15 7.55

Eberle, Lola 201343. Broc FSG 33.909.10 8.158.30 8.35

Vasse Mathilde 201143. St-Aubin Gym 33.908.75 8.507.80 8.85

Schwaller Julie 201446. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.859.15 8.258.20 8.25

Conus Eva 201446. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.859.05 8.507.70 8.60

Oberson Lilou 201348. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.808.35 8.658.20 8.60

Demoure, Julie 201449. Broc FSG 33.658.65 8.208.40 8.40

Grossrieder Lynn 201350. Charmey FSG 33.558.70 8.058.35 8.45

Humair, Léa 201451. Romont Gym 33.459.10 8.258.00 8.10
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Crausaz Zoé 201252. Ursy Gym 33.408.70 8.008.35 8.35

Schlaefli, Aleksandra 201453. Romont Gym 33.358.90 7.757.60 9.10

Roulin Alexandrine 201253. Charmey FSG 33.358.85 7.708.45 8.35

Christinat Eileen 201253. Ursy Gym 33.358.05 8.158.00 9.15

Rion Manon 201353. Romont Gym 33.358.75 8.308.40 7.90

Perrottet Maéva 201357. Ursy Gym 33.158.90 8.857.25 8.15

Dumas, Clara 201458. Ursy Gym 33.058.55 8.358.30 7.85

Boschung Lilou 201358. Charmey FSG 33.059.05 8.307.55 8.15

Ferreira, Carolina 201460. Ursy Gym 33.008.25 8.108.20 8.45

Eline Sansonnens 201161. St-Aubin Gym 32.958.95 8.107.65 8.25

Perret Nadia 201262. St-Aubin Gym 32.908.15 8.658.35 7.75

Chevalley Léonie 201362. Ursy Gym 32.908.40 8.557.90 8.05

Loup, Norah 201564. Broc FSG 32.858.70 9.156.25 8.75

Gremaud Anna 201464. Sâles FSG 32.858.85 8.207.80 8.00

Allaman Lou 201366. Charmey FSG 32.758.25 7.808.25 8.45

Meloni Izia 201566. Broc FSG 32.758.80 8.407.95 7.60

Mardon, Emily 201266. Romont Gym 32.758.40 8.308.05 8.00

Tinguely, Tiffany 201369. Broc FSG 32.708.35 7.558.55 8.25

Sansonnens Nora 201669. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.708.80 7.808.00 8.10

Dickler-Doukolsky Lind 201171. Romont Gym 32.508.20 8.108.10 8.10

Gachet, Alicia 201272. Broc FSG 32.458.95 8.057.60 7.85

Lenweiter Julie 201473. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.408.55 7.508.15 8.20

Dumas, Sarah 201173. Romont Gym 32.408.40 7.458.20 8.35

Buchs Norah 201475. Bulle FSG 32.308.45 7.508.40 7.95

Briand Maëlys 201075. Romont Gym 32.308.45 7.758.20 7.90

Charrière Mathilde 201477. Charmey FSG 32.258.30 8.057.50 8.40

Alushaj Nesa 201378. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.008.50 7.708.00 7.80

Tache Nina 201278. Attalens FSG 32.009.10 6.507.90 8.50

Duffey Maëlyne 201480. Charmey FSG 31.957.95 8.007.90 8.10

Juriens, Alicia 201481. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.558.70 7.707.35 7.80

Page Olivia 201482. Sâles FSG 31.458.75 7.457.90 7.35

Baudois, Emilia 201382. Ursy Gym 31.458.50 7.407.80 7.75

Python Elohée 201382. Charmey FSG 31.458.15 7.607.20 8.50

Dieckmann, Aimée 201285. Romont Gym 31.308.45 7.657.30 7.90

Bugnard Audrey 201286. Charmey FSG 31.258.25 6.858.05 8.10

Liniger Manon 201487. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.208.35 7.607.25 8.00

Mgbaman Loona-Jade 201288. Ursy Gym 31.157.90 8.157.15 7.95

Deschenaux, Maëva 201388. Ursy Gym 31.158.15 8.256.85 7.90

Hoffmann Tessa 201190. Attalens FSG 30.958.60 6.307.85 8.20

Thorimbert Bouchra 201291. Ursy Gym 30.608.50 6.807.60 7.70

Warpelin, Tess 201392. Ursy Gym 30.358.25 6.307.20 8.60

Decombaz Laura 201393. Charmey FSG 30.308.40 6.657.30 7.95

Frétigny Liza 201194. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 30.207.95 6.557.80 7.90

Arricau, Anouk 201395. Ursy Gym 29.857.75 7.806.50 7.80

Andjelkovic, Emilija 201296. Ursy Gym 29.708.80 7.507.30 6.10

Audergon Ludivine 201297. Charmey FSG 29.458.85 6.206.65 7.75

Schenk Maïa 201398. Charmey FSG 29.107.95 6.506.95 7.70

Spart Alexine 201399. Salavaux Gym 28.908.05 6.757.05 7.05

Dupasquier Gabrielle 2012100. Charmey FSG 28.557.65 6.407.00 7.50

Fragnière Elina 2014101. Charmey FSG 28.108.20 6.156.30 7.45

Käser Lily 2013102. Salavaux Gym 26.357.00 5.806.00 7.55
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Gremaud Charlotte 20141. Bulle FSG 36.60 Or9.10 9.059.30 9.15

Pasquier Line 20112. Sâles FSG 36.50 Argent9.00 9.208.95 9.35

Gachoud Ely 20133. Bulle FSG 36.35 Bronze8.90 9.058.90 9.50

Gremaud Rose 20114. Sâles FSG 36.00 Distinction8.50 9.359.10 9.05

Bertherin Louane 20115. Romont Gym 35.70 Distinction9.05 8.959.15 8.55

Genoud Camille 20125. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.70 Distinction8.45 9.209.15 8.90

Lanz Romy 20117. St-Aubin Gym 35.50 Distinction8.30 8.908.95 9.35

Berthoud Lili 20138. Bulle FSG 35.45 Distinction8.65 8.559.05 9.20

Joye, Lola 20109. Sâles FSG 35.40 Distinction8.50 9.159.05 8.70

Cantin Anaïs 20119. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.40 Distinction8.25 8.909.20 9.05

Charrière Méline 201011. Charmey FSG 35.05 Distinction8.70 8.508.80 9.05

Kenza Progin 201111. Sâles FSG 35.05 Distinction8.65 8.909.05 8.45

Granget, Rani-Jolanne 201213. Romont Gym 35.00 Distinction8.75 9.208.05 9.00

Grivel Annae 201213. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.00 Distinction8.80 9.308.05 8.85

Larigaldie, Léana 201015. Romont Gym 34.85 Distinction8.65 8.359.15 8.70

Gentil Méline 201216. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.75 Distinction7.85 8.908.85 9.15

Andrey Mathilde 201017. Charmey FSG 34.70 Distinction8.40 8.708.65 8.95

Venturino, Nina 201218. Ursy Gym 34.60 Distinction8.65 9.058.25 8.65

Grivet Sara 201118. Attalens FSG 34.60 Distinction8.85 8.408.50 8.85

Magnin Linda 201320. Broc FSG 34.25 Distinction8.85 8.458.70 8.25

Seydoux jade 201021. Attalens FSG 34.058.70 8.108.55 8.70

Valley Marion 201022. Charmey FSG 33.908.50 8.108.35 8.95

Leuenberger Lisa 201222. St-Aubin Gym 33.908.60 8.159.10 8.05

Lopez Audrey 201124. Romont Gym 33.808.25 8.308.70 8.55

Andrey Amélie 201125. Charmey FSG 33.758.00 8.558.35 8.85

Moll Priscilla 201226. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.708.50 8.258.80 8.15

Mornod, Clémence 200927. Romont Gym 33.658.10 8.008.70 8.85

Martin, Coline 201128. Broc FSG 33.608.00 8.758.10 8.75

Liaudat Coralie 201329. Bulle FSG 33.358.60 6.459.40 8.90

Lanz Maïa 200930. St-Aubin Gym 33.208.30 8.158.50 8.25

Magnenat Manon 201131. Attalens FSG 33.108.50 7.858.30 8.45

Magnin Méline 200732. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.008.65 7.708.50 8.15

Sauca, Sophie 201033. Romont Gym 32.858.55 6.859.00 8.45

Ruffieux Jade 201134. Romont Gym 32.708.75 8.007.70 8.25

Dieckmann, Emilie 201034. Romont Gym 32.708.15 7.958.00 8.60

Charmillod Lindsey 201136. St-Aubin Gym 32.558.85 6.958.35 8.40

Juriens, Emilie 201037. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.507.80 7.908.25 8.55

Jaccoud, Elsa 201338. Ursy Gym 32.258.50 8.207.80 7.75

Heyberger Billie 201039. Charmey FSG 32.157.70 6.808.45 9.20

Flückiger Amélia 200939. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.157.75 7.858.30 8.25

Pittet Elsa 201041. Broc FSG 32.108.30 7.907.75 8.15

Keusen Eva 201242. St-Aubin Gym 31.958.65 6.658.60 8.05

Perelli Sidonie 201143. Romont Gym 31.807.80 7.358.20 8.45

Habonimana Etia 201144. Attalens FSG 31.708.45 6.957.70 8.60

Terrin Liloo 201145. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.307.95 7.057.85 8.45

Pavageau Monnin Jenn 201246. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.158.65 8.306.25 7.95

Bonani Téa 201247. Ursy Gym 31.057.90 7.907.50 7.75

Villermaulaz, Audrey 200948. Broc FSG 30.957.75 7.408.15 7.65

Riedi Maurane 201149. Ursy Gym 30.707.60 6.858.40 7.85

Lombardo Chiara 201050. Charmey FSG 30.558.00 6.707.80 8.05

Guerry, Emilie 201051. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 30.057.90 6.557.70 7.90
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Shala Leona 201052. Cugy-Vesin FSG 30.008.00 6.307.85 7.85

Chavaillaz lyla-Rose 201053. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 29.808.05 7.356.00 8.40

Jaquier, Mathilde 200954. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 29.657.00 6.957.75 7.95

Bonderet Apolline 200955. Cugy-Vesin FSG 29.608.05 7.805.70 8.05

Jeanneret Océane 201156. Ursy Gym 29.157.35 7.357.25 7.20

Lauener, Léonie 200957. Attalens FSG 27.257.15 6.007.40 6.70

Giroud Charlène 201158. Charmey FSG 23.808.05 0.008.20 7.55


